
JONAS J. MORRISON, Laniber Dealer, N. E.cor. Altsslon and Spear Sts.,lkMi|«r|^
JLiuinber Slieda filled with -well seasoned L.uinber.

McG 613 McG
McGinn Celia, widow, r. 1000 Washington
McGinn Eugene, vurnisher James McGinn, r. 1210

Uevisaclcro
McGinn George, t)Ootraaker James H. Swain, r. 1557 J4

Market
McGinn Harry, with Frank J. Loskey, r. 502 O'Far-

rell

McGinn Henry, engraver, r. 863 J^ Market
McGinn Hugh, second cook SS. Humboldt, Jackson

St.Wharf
McGinn James, teamster, r. 62 Shipley
McGinn James, undertaker, 863 Market, r. 1802

Ellis
McGinn Jane, domestic 2422 Howard
McGinn Martin A., salesman Nolan Brothers, r. Hi

Minna
McGinn Mary Mrs., r. 405 Grove
McGinn P., laborer Pacific Mail SS. Co.
M:;Ginu Patrick, hostler United Carriage Co., r. 636

Mission
McGinn T. Miss, canvasser J. B. O'Connor & Co.
McGinn Thomas, cofQnmaker James McGinn, r. 1802

Ellis
McGinney Frank J., saddler William Davis, r. 424Ji

Linden Av
McGinney James, milkman John A. Boy, r. W s San

Bruno Road, nr Fifteenth Av
McGinney John H., blacksmith Charles Rueser, r. 728

McAllister
McGiimey Patrick J., cooper, r. 728 McAllister
McGinnis Annie, chambermaid Cosmopolitan Hotel
McGiiinis A. W., car driver, r. 17 First Av
McGinnis Belle, widow, r. 207 Turk
McGinnis Bridget, domestic 1808 Pine
McGinnis Catherine, widow, r. 3 Minna
McGinnis Charles E., teamster, r. 424 Fell
McGinnis Charles J., type caster Painter & Co., r. 3

Minna
McGinnis D., musician, r. 838 Market
McGinnis Edward, groceries and liquors, SW cor Ala-

bama and Twenty-fourth
McGinnis Edward Jr., boilermaker Union Iron Works,

r. 1322 Harrison
McGinnis H., clerk Keane Brothers, r. Rues House
McGinnis James, driver Isaac Stone, r. W s San Bru-

no road, nr Thirty-first

McGinnis James, liquor saloon, 112 Hayes
McGinnis James, seaman, r. 38 Mary
McGinnis James C, policeman City Hall, r. 25M

Fifth Av
McGinnis Jane, widow, r. 32 Louisa
McGinnis John, canvasser, r. 125 Shipley
McGinnis John, porter, r. 566 Howard
McGinnis Lawrence, bootmaker Porter, Oppenhelm-

er, Sleesinger & Co., r. 28 Minna
McGinnis Michael, expressman, NW cor Kearny and

Washington, r. 128 G'Farrell
McGinnis Michael, boilermaker Fulton Iron Works,

r. 528 Howard
McGinnis Patrick, mining, r. W s Bartlett, bet Twen-

ty-fourth and Twenty-fifth
McGinnis Terrence, r. 303 Jessie
McGinnis Thomas, r. Golden Eagle Hotel
McGinnis Thomas, harness and saddlery, 775 Market,

r. 1206 Market
McGinnis Thomas, helper Sacramento Boiler Works,

r. 214 Beale
McGinnis William, laborer, r. SE cor Nineteenth and

Dolores
McGinnis William, laborer James McHugh, r. 947

Folsom
McGinnis William J., boatman, r. 1 Vallejo
McGinnis. See Maginuis and McGuinness
McGintis James, blacksmith, r. 116 Olive Av
McGinty Annie, domestic 2203 Mission
McGinty Dennis, teamster Gladding, McBean & Co.,

r. 315 First
McGinty Kate, domestic 1310 Taylor
McGinty Patrick, shoemaker Gerson Mosbocher, r.

25 M Ritch
McGinty. See Ginty
McGiven John, r. 702 Post
McGiven Patrick, waiter, r. 366 Natoma
McOivern Patrick, carriagemaker, r. 381 Dolores
McGivney Edward, laborer, r. .509 Minna, rear
McGivney Michael, longshoreman, r. 1120 Montgom-

ery
McGivney Thomas, laborer Fulton Iron Works, r.

Oakland
McGlade Daniel, marine diver, r. 559 Bryant

McGlade Patrick, laborer Humboldt Wharf Ware-
house, r. 19 Perry

McGladery Mary Miss, matron Home of the Ladies'
Protecion and Relief Soc, E b Franklin, bet
Geary and Post

McGlauflin Emeline, widow, r. 24 Washington Av
McGlauflin Lewis W. (E. F. Bent & Co., and Edward

Bangs & Co.) r. 2626 Sacramento
McGlauflin. See McLoughlin
McGlew Thomas, engineer, r. 1579 Folsom
McGlew Thomas V., assayer, r. 1579 Folsom
McGlinchey James, teamster Heman C. Elliot, r.

17)^ Lawrence Rl
McGlinchey John, teamster Haste & Kirk, r. 17

H

Lawrence PI
McGlinchey Michael, teamster Edward Mitchell
McGlinchey William, brlcl<layer, r. 423 Bush
McGlone Andrew, hackman, r. 117 Francisco
McGlone Andrew, laborer American Exchange Hotel
McGlone Daniel, hostler City RR., r. 15 Ridley
McGlone Daniel, laborer American Exchange Hotel
McGlone James, contractor, r. S s Fell, bet Scott and

Devisadero
McGlone James H., shipping clerk George H. Tay &

Co., r. 10 Lick
McGlone Joseph, coffee and spices, 1147 Mission
McGlone Kate, domestic 617 McAllister
McGlone Maggie, domestic 306 Fulton
McGlone Mary, furnished rooms, 70 Minna
McGlone Thomas, gardener, r. N s Geary, bet Lyon

and Baker
McGlone Thomas, tinsmith James Armstrong, r. 2314

Genry
McGhiry Hugh, laborer, r. 1^ Chesley
McGlynn Charles C. r. 1208 Mission
McGlynn Edward, butcher, 211 Folsom
McGlynn Frank, capitalist, r. 1910 Dupont
McGlynn James, porter Wells, Fargo & Co., r. 221

Eleventh
McGlynn James C, meter dept S. F. Gas Light Co., r.

1208 Mission
McGlynn John A. Mrs., r. 1208 Mission
McGlynn John G., baker, r. 1129 Folsom
McGlynn Michael, laborer, r. 13 Ji Polk
McGlynn Patrick, driver United Carriage Co., r. 27

H

Zee
McGlynn Patrick, expressman, 747 Market, r. 17 Polk
McGlynn Patrick, yardman Black Diamond Coal Min-

ing Co.. r. 308 Main
McGlynn Peter J., ticket auditor S. F. and North Pao.

RR. Co., r. 1208 Mission
McGlynn Thomas, capitalist, r. 221 Eleventh
McGlynn Thomas, carpenter, r. 2206 Powell
McGlynn Thomas, laborer, r. 13^ Polk
McGlynn Thomas, policeman City Hall, r. 8 Polk
McGoey James, porter Baker & Hamilton, r. 235 J6

Minna
McGnldrich Daniel, fireman stmr Oakland, Oakland

Ferry, r. 211 Fair Oaks
McGoldrick J., teamster Bla<* Diamond Coal Mining

Co., r. Ill Perry
McGoldrick Patrick, laborer A. M. Simpson & Bro-

ther, r. N s Twenty-third, bet Sanchez and Noe
McGoldrick William, laborer A. M. Simpson & Bro-

ther, r. N s Twenty-third, bet Sanchez and Noe
McGonigle Cornelius, driver Joseph "Newbauer, r. 41

Natoma
McGonigle Dennis, teamster Richard D. Chandler, r.

3 Bartol
McGonigle Henry, canvasser J. B. O'Connor & Co., r.

103 Sixth
McGonigle Hugh, coke dept S. F. Gas Light Co., r.

217 Perry
McGonigle John, teamster S. F. Gaslight Co.
McGonigle John, bookbinder D. Hicks & Co., r. 321 Ji

Onion
McGonigle Mary, domestic 1945 Geary
McGonigle Michael, teamster James McDevitt, r. 911

Sansome
McGonigle Patrick, laborer Joseph Newbauer, v. 43

Natoma
McGonigle Patrick C, boilermaker, r. 539 Howard
McGonigle Philip, laborer S. R. Church, r. 20 Clar-

ence PI
McGonigle Susan, widow, r. 41 Clarence PI
McGonigle Susan, seamstress S.F. Laundry, r. NWcor

Turk and Fillmore
McGordon John, laborer, r. Branch House
McGork Thomas, physician, office and r. SW cor Sutter

and Hyde

r\r'f\ 11/ /^l ADI/ ^*^ MAUKET street, wholesale and retail dealer in

btU. W. LLAnK, Paner Handnss & Sliaie MatGrial. Manufacturer of wimiowSMes


